High current plugs and sockets
Receptacle JW
Switched, with mechanical interlock
High current socket outlet for the electrical connection of mobile consumer loads like construction machines, tunnel boring ma-
chines, conveyors, mining machines, cranes, ships, induction melting furnaces, test equipment, worksite distribution boards, etc.
Suitable for mobile plugs (JS).
200 A 250 / 400 A
Characteristics

Weight 5 poles (3L+N+PE) kg 25.3 47.1 47.1
Connection bolts for cable shoes  M8 M10 M10
Cross section pilot cable, conductor
EN 60228  Class 1
mm2 up to 4 up to 4 up to 4
Diameter of cable
 - normal mm 25 - 65 25 - 65 25 - 65
 - max. on request mm - up to 80 up to 80
* other frequencies on request
Dimensional drawings
JW/200A
JW/250A
JW/400A
Ordering information
Current Number of poles Voltage/Identification Type designation Article No.
200 A 4 (3L+PEN) 230V / 9h JW-S4/200A/230V 11790
  400V / 6h JW-S4/200A/400V 11791
  500V / 7h JW-S4/200A/500V 11792
  690V / 5h JW-S4/200A/690V 11793
  1’000V / 1h JW-S4/200A/1000V 11794
200 A 5 (3L+N+PE) 230V / 9h JW-S5/200A/230V 11795
  400V / 6h JW-S5/200A/400V 11796
  500V / 7h JW-S5/200A/500V 11797
  690V / 5h JW-S5/200A/690V 11798
  1’000V / 1h JW-S5/200A/1000V 11799
Current Number of poles Voltage/Identification Type designation Article No.
250 A 4 (3L+PEN) 230V / 9h JW-S4/250A/230V 11800
  400V / 6h JW-S4/250A/400V 11801
  500V / 7h JW-S4/250A/500V 11802
  690V / 5h JW-S4/250A/690V 11803
  1’000V / 1h JW-S4/250A/1000V 11804
250 A 5 (3L+N+PE) 230V / 9h JW-S5/250A/230V 11805
  400V / 6h JW-S5/250A/400V 11806
  500V / 7h JW-S5/250A/500V 11807
  690V / 5h JW-S5/250A/690V 11808
  1’000V / 1h JW-S5/250A/1000V 11809
Current Number of poles Voltage/Identification Type designation Article No.
400 A 4 (3L+PEN) 230V / 9h JW-S4/400A/230V 11810
  400V / 6h JW-S4/400A/400V 11811
  500V / 7h JW-S4/400A/500V 11812
  690V / 5h JW-S4/400A/690V 11813
  1’000V / 1h JW-S4/400A/1000V 11814
400 A 5 (3L+N+PE) 230V / 9h JW-S5/400A/230V 11815
  400V / 6h JW-S5/400A/400V 11816
  500V / 7h JW-S5/400A/500V 11817
  690V / 5h JW-S5/400A/690V 11818
  1’000V / 1h JW-S5/400A/1000V 11819
Accessories
Description Figure Thread Ø cable Weight Article No.
Cover plate
for JW/250A and JW/400A